PRODUCT CATALOG
SUMMER2025ENJOY DRIVING
Corporate Social Responsibilities	 4
	 GitiSport GTR3	 6
	 GitiSportS2   	 8
	 GitiControl P10	 14
	 GitiSynergyH2    	 16
	 GitiSynergyE2 	 22

B–C
72–74 dB
E
AdvanZtech
Precise Control Smart and innovativeSafety without worries
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
17 225/45ZR17 94 W XL E B C 72 1966267
18 225/40ZR18 92 W XL E C C 72 1966268
18 255/35ZR18 94 W XL E C B 72 1966269
18 265/35ZR18 97 W XL E C B 72 2076509
19 235/35ZR19 91 Y XL E C C 72 1966270
19 245/35ZR19 93 Y XL E C C 72 1966266
19 265/35ZR19 98 (Y) XL E C B 72 2076447
19 305/30ZR19 102 (Y) XL E C B 74 2076450
19 325/30ZR19 101 (Y) SL E C B 74 2076446
20 245/35ZR20 95 (Y) XL E C C 72 2076448
20 265/35ZR20 95 (Y) SL E C B 72 2076449
20 295/30ZR20 101 (Y) XL E C B 74 2076451
20 305/30ZR20 103 (Y) XL E C B 74 2076452
The GitiSportS2 is a pure UHP tire designed to satisfy the
needs of the most demanding drivers. Exceptional grip

AdvanZtech
Precise Control
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Powered by
Extra
Load
Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
16 195/45R16 84 V XL D A A 69 1966103
16 205/45R16 87 W XL D A B 70 2018336
16 215/45R16 90 V XL D A A 69 2018386
17 185/45R17 78 H SL D A B 70 1966305
17 205/45R17 88 W XL D A A 69 2018385
17 205/40R17 84 Y XL D A B 70 2018335
17 215/45R17 91 Y XL D A A 69 2018387
17 215/40R17 87 Y XL D A B 70 2018337
17 225/45R17 94 Y YES XL D A B 70 1966018
17 235/45R17 97 Y XL C A A 69 1966104
17 245/45R17 99 W XL C A A 69 1966107
18 225/45R18 95 Y YES XL D A B 70 2018339
18 225/40R18 92 Y YES XL D A B 70 2018338
18 235/45R18 98 Y YES XL C A B 70 1966021
18 235/40R18 95 Y XL D A A 69 2018391
18 245/45R18 100 Y YES YES XL C A B 70 1966024
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL C A A 69 1966113
18 255/55R18 109 Y XL C A A 69 1966117
18 255/45R18 103 Y XL C A A 69 1966115
18 255/40R18 99 Y YES XL D A B 72 1966301
18 255/35R18 94 Y XL D A A 69 1966110
18 265/35R18 97 Y YES XL C A B 72 1966302
18 275/40R18 103 Y YES XL C A B 72 1966303
19 225/45R19 96 Y XL C A A 69 2018390
19 225/40R19 93 Y XL C A A 69 2018389
19 225/35R19 88 Y XL D A A 69 2018388
19 235/55R19 105 W YES XL B A B 70 1966022
19 235/40R19 96 Y YES XL D A B 70 1966020
19 235/35R19 91 Y YES XL D A B 70 1966019
19 245/45R19 102 Y YES XL C A A 69 1966108
19 245/40R19 98 Y YES XL C A A 69 1966106
19 245/35R19 93 Y XL D A B 70 1966023
GitiSportS2
19 255/55R19 111 Y YES XL B A A 69 1966118
19 255/50R19 107 Y YES XL B A A 69 1966116
19 255/45R19 104 Y YES XL B A B 72 1966293
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL C A A 69 1966114
19 255/35R19 96 Y XL C A A 69 1966111
19 275/40R19 105 Y XL B A A 69 1966120
19 275/35R19 100 Y YES XL C A B 72 2018461
19 275/30R19 96 Y YES XL C A B 72 2018464
19 285/40R19 107 Y YES XL C A A 72 2018459
19 285/30R19 98 Y YES XL D A A 72 1966304
20 245/45R20 103 Y YES XL C A A 69 1966109
20 245/35R20 95 Y YES XL D A A 69 1966105
20 255/50R20 109 Y YES XL B A B 72 1966291
20 255/45R20 105 W YES YES XL B A B 72 1966025
20 255/35R20 97 Y XL C A A 69 1966112
20 265/50R20 111 W YES XL C A B 72 1966292
20 265/45R20 104 Y SL C A A 69 1966119
20 275/45R20 110 Y YES XL B A A 69 1966121
20 275/40R20 106 Y YES XL B A B 72 1966026
20 275/30R20 97 Y YES XL C A B 72 2018462
20 285/40R20 108 Y YES XL B A A 72 2018463
21 255/40R21 102 Y YES XL C A B 72 1966297
21 255/35R21 98 Y YES XL D A B 72 1966299
21 265/40R21 105 Y YES XL B A B 72 1966296
21 275/40R21 107 Y YES XL C A B 72 1966298
21 275/35R21 103 Y YES XL C A B 72 2018460
21 285/30R21 100 Y YES XL C A A 72 1966300
21 295/35R21 107 Y XL B A A 69 2018392
22 275/35R22 104 Y YES XL B A B 72 1966295
22 285/35R22 106 W YES XL C A A 72 2076527
22 315/30R22 107 Y YES XL C A A 72 1966294
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Powered by

68–73 dB
A–D
AdvanZtech
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS
Precise ControlQuiet and comfort Silent
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
18 215/45R18 93 W XL C A A 68 2018426
19 235/50R19 99 V SL B A A 68 2018502
19 235/45R19 99 V XL B A A 69 2018500
20 215/45R20 95 V XL C A A 68 2018425
20 235/50R20 104 W XL C A A 68 2018398
20 235/45R20 100 V XL C A A 68 1966122
20 255/55R20 110 W XL B A A 69 *
20 255/40R20 101 Y XL C A A 69 1965993
21 235/45R21 101 V XL C A A 68 2018421
21 255/45R21 106 V XL B A A 69 *
21 255/40R21 102 V XL C A A 69 2018423
21 265/45R21 108 V XL C A A 69 2018393
18 225/50R18 95 W SL D A A 68 2018450
18 225/45R18 95 Y XL D A A 68 1966265
18 235/50R18 97 V SL C A A 68 1966256
18 245/50R18 100 W SL D A A 68 2018451
18 245/45R18 100 W XL D A A 68 1966264
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL D A A 69 2018452
18 255/55R18 109 V XL C A A 69 1966255
19 235/55R19 101 V SL D A A 68 1966253
19 245/50R19 105 W XL D A A 68 2018447
19 245/45R19 98 Y SL D A A 68 1966262
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL D A A 69 2018448
19 255/50R19 107 V XL C A A 69 1966254
19 275/40R19 101 Y SL D A A 69 1966263

driving safety even on the wettest roads.
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Green and energy-efficient EV ready
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
14 165/70R14 81 T SL D A B 70 1966071
14 175/65R14 82 T SL D A B 70 1966072
14 185/60R14 82 H SL D A B 70 2018369
15 175/65R15 84 H SL D A B 70 2018367
15 185/65R15 88 T SL C A B 70 1966017
15 185/65R15 88 H SL C A B 70 1966015
15 185/65R15 92 T XL C A B 71 1966199
15 185/65R15 92 H XL A B B 71 2128174
15 185/60R15 88 H XL C A B 71 1966006
15 185/55R15 82 H SL D A B 70 2018368
15 195/65R15 91 H SL C A B 71 1966076
15 195/65R15 91 V SL C A B 71 1966077
15 195/65R15 95 H XL C A B 71 1966007
15 195/60R15 88 H SL C A B 71 1966075
15 195/55R15 85 V SL D A B 71 2018370
15 195/50R15 82 V SL D A B 71 1966073
16 175/60R16 82 H SL D A B 70 1966289
16 185/55R16 87 V XL C A B 71 2076540
16 185/50R16 81 H SL D A B 70 1966287
16 195/55R16 91 V YES XL C A B 72 1966074
16 195/55R16 91 V XL A A A 69 2128175
16 195/55R16 91 W XL A A A 69 2128168
16 195/50R16 88 V XL C A B 72 2076541
16 205/65R16 95 H SL C A B 71 2018458
16 205/60R16 96 H XL A A A 69 2095789
16 205/60R16 96 V YES XL B A B 72 1966080
16 205/55R16 91 H YES SL C A B 71 1966078
16 205/55R16 91 V YES SL C A B 71 1966008
16 205/55R16 91 W YES SL C A B 71 1966079
16 205/55R16 94 V YES XL C A B 72 1966197
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS
GitiSynergyH2
16 215/65R16 98 H YES SL C A B 71 1966009
16 215/60R16 99 V XL C A B 72 2018373
16 215/55R16 97 W XL B A B 72 1966081
16 225/55R16 99 W XL C A B 72 2018374
17 205/55R17 91 V SL A A B 70 2103797
17 205/55R17 95 W XL C A B 72 2018328
17 205/50R17 93 Y XL C A B 71 1966010
17 215/65R17 99 V SL C A B 71 2018329
17 215/60R17 96 H YES SL C A B 71 1966011
17 215/55R17 94 W YES SL C A B 71 1966082
17 215/55R17 98 H XL A A A 69 2103799
17 215/50R17 95 Y XL C A B 72 2018371
17 225/65R17 102 V SL C A B 71 2018332
17 225/60R17 99 V SL C A B 71 2018376
17 225/55R17 97 V SL A A B 69 2119750
17 225/55R17 101 Y XL C A B 71 2018331
17 225/50R17 98 Y XL C A B 71 2018330
17 235/65R17 108 V XL B A B 71 2018333
17 235/55R17 99 V SL C A B 71 1966012
18 215/55R18 99 V YES XL C A B 72 2018372
18 215/50R18 92 W SL D A B 71 1966288
18 225/60R18 100 V SL C A B 71 2018377
18 225/55R18 98 V SL C A B 71 2018375
18 225/50R18 99 W XL C A B 71 1966013
18 235/60R18 103 T SL A A B 71 2140179
18 235/60R18 107 W YES XL B A B 71 2018334
18 235/55R18 104 V YES XL B A B 72 2018378
18 235/50R18 97 V SL C A B 71 1966014
18 255/55R18 105 T SL A A B 71 2140178
19 225/55R19 99 V SL C A B 71 1966290
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency

68–70 dB
A–B
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Green and energy-efficient
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
19 155/70R19 84 Q SL B B 68 B 472584
20 195/55R20 95 H XL A B 70 B 472523
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
NEW SUMMER TIRE FOR VANS AND
LIGHT TRUCK COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

69 dB
A–C
AdvanZtech
Quiet and comfort Smart and innovative Green and energy-efficient
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed PR Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R 10PR A A A 69 2095791
16 235/65R16C 115/113 R 8PR A A A 69 2095790
17 205/70R17C 115/113 R 10PR C A A 69 2103798
17 215/70R17C 120/118 R 10PR B A A 69 2108158
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
NEW GitiAllSeasonAS2
H–Y

Quiet and comfort Smart and innovative
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed Extra Load 3PMSF Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
14 155/65R14 75 T SL 3PMSF D B B 71 2018480
14 165/70R14 85 H XL 3PMSF D B B 71 1966344
14 165/65R14 79 T SL 3PMSF D B B 71 2018481
14 175/65R14 86 T XL 3PMSF C B B 71 1966336
14 185/65R14 86 T SL 3PMSF C B B 71 1966338
14 185/60R14 82 H SL 3PMSF C B B 71 1966337
15 175/65R15 84 T SL 3PMSF C B B 71 1966339
15 185/65R15 92 H XL 3PMSF C B B 71 1966345
15 185/60R15 88 H XL 3PMSF C B B 71 1966340

Quality and endurance
AdvanZtech
Smart and innovative Green and energy-efficient
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed 3PMSF Ply
rating
Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
15 195/70R15C 104/102 T 3PMSF 8PR D B B 72 2076510
15 215/70R15C 109/107 S 3PMSF 8PR D A B 72 1966138
15 215/65R15C 104/102 T 3PMSF 6PR D A B 72 2076468
15 225/70R15C 112/110 S 3PMSF 8PR D A B 72 2076469
16 185/75R16C 104/102 R 3PMSF 8PR D B B 72 2076473
16 195/75R16C 107/105 R 3PMSF 8PR D B B 72 1966139
16 195/65R16C 104/102 T 3PMSF 8PR D B B 72 2076470
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R 3PMSF 10PR D B B 72 2076471
16 205/65R16C 107/105 T 3PMSF 8PR D B B 72 1966140
16 215/75R16C 116/114 R 3PMSF 10PR D A B 72 1966141
16 215/65R16C 109/107 T 3PMSF 8PR D A B 72 1966142
16 225/75R16C 121/120 R 3PMSF 10PR D A B 72 1966143
16 225/65R16C 112/110 R 3PMSF 8PR D A B 72 1966144
16 235/65R16C 121/119 R 3PMSF 10PR D A B 72 1966145
16 285/55R16C 126 N 3PMSF 10PR D A A 70 2108157
17 205/70R17C 115/113 R 3PMSF 10PR C A A 70 2108156
17 215/60R17C 109/107(104) T(H) 3PMSF 8PR D A B 72 2076472
17 235/60R17C 117/115 R 3PMSF 10PR D A B 72 2076474
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
TOUGH ON THE TRAIL, EASY ON THE ROAD
	� Open transverse groove design which effectively remove

A–C
71–72 dB
C–D
AdvanZtech
EU TIRE LABEL
RIM EU Size Load
Capacity Speed M+S Fuel
Efficiency
Wet
Grip
Ext. Rolling
Noise
Noise
Grade EPREL
17 225/65R17 102 T M+S D B 71 B 1078465
17 LT245/65R17 105/102 S M+S C A 72 B 1078466
17 LT265/65R17 120/117 S M+S C A 72 B 1078467
18 235/60R18 103 T M+S D C 71 B 1078462
18 265/70R18 116 S M+S C C 71 B 1078464
18 265/60R18 110 S M+S C C 71 B 1078463
18 LT285/60R18 121/118 S M+S C A 72 B 1141765
20 LT285/50R20 119/116 S M+S C A 72 B 1078461
ENJOY SPECIFICATIONS
Quality and endurance Precise Control
AdvanZtech
ENJOY ADVANZTECH